# 14000177452

	(Requestor's Na	ime)
	(Address)	
	(Address)	<del></del>
	(City/State/Zip/P	Phone #)
PICK-L	JP 🔲 WAIT	T MAIL
	(Business Entity	v Name)
	(Document Num	nber)
Certified Copies	Certific	cates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer	<del></del> -
		:
		÷
Certified Copies		

Office Use Only



800268253338

SHERICINGY OF FILING TO ACKNOWLE OF FILING SOCIETY OF FILING SOCIE

RECEIVED
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF GORDONALIS

15 JAN 22 AM ID: 28
SEUNETARY OF STATE

JAN 2 3 2015

T. HAMPTON

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 470589 82866A AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT ORDER DATE: January 22, 2015 ORDER TIME : 3:41 PM ORDER NO. : 470589-005 CUSTOMER NO: 82866A DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING NAME: CRF-HAVENDALE, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

UBJECT: CRF-Havendale, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

# Justin P. Callaham

Name of Person

Clark, Campell, Lancaster & Munson, P.A.

Firm/Company

500 South Florida Avenue, Suite 800

Address

Lakeland, Florida 33801

City/State and Zip Code

icallaham@clarkcampbell-law.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

# Justin P. Callaham

<sub>\*,</sub> 863 , 647-5337

Name of Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee

☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CRF-Havendale, LLC					
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compan	y as it now appears on our	records.)		
(4	A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)		AS 5	
		44440	244	E	-suggesti
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company v	vere filed on 11/14/20	J14	SECOND ASSESSED	1 8 2
	, ,	<del></del>			NATIONAL PROPERTY.
Florida document number L14000177457				55 2	- I ARCHAR
				Signal Control	ياجدا التعب
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:			mg =	4 1 5
				110:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited liabil	ity company here:			
				28 PRF PRF	
n/a				DIM O	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the we	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."	1
·					
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	n/a			
		W			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u> ADDRESS)</u>				
			<del>.</del>		
T0-A		n/a			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		TITA			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	OX)				
	<u> </u>				
D If amonding the resistand exact and/s	u magistawad aff	ine address on over w	occude enter	the name of th	
B. If amending the registered agent and/o			ecorus, <u>enter</u>	the name of th	ie new
registered agent and/or the new registered offi	ice address nere:	;			
	n/a				
Name of New Registered Agent:	iva				
New Registered Office Address:					
		Enter Florida stree	address		
•					
			, Florida		
		City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
Mgr	Lawrence W. Maxwell	500 South Florida Avenue, Suite 700	) _□ Add
		Lakeland, Florida 33801	_≣ Remove
Mgr	Havendale Square Management, LLC	500 South Florida Avenue, Suite 700	 _ <b>≣</b> Add
		Lakeland, Florida 33801	_□ Remove
	<u></u>		Add
			_□ Remove
		יו	Adding A The Remove 2
			OF STAND 28
			_□ Add □ Remove

n/a
11/4
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
Dated January 2015
THAT MULL
Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member
Lawrence W. Maxwell, as Manager of Havendale Square Management, LLC

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

